CSM_E3Z-LS_DS_E_9_4
1
Compact Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
E3Z-LS
Distance-settable Sensor Unaffected
by Workpiece Color and Background
� Distance-settable triangulation model unaffected by color.
� Simple positioning settings using a clear LED spot.
(E3Z-LS@3/LS@8)
� Detect minute steps.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 8.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors (Refer to Dimensions on page 10.)
*1. M12 Standard Pre-wired Connector Models are also availavble.
When ordering, add "-M1J 0.3M" to the end of the model number (e.g., E3Z-LS61-M1J 0.3M).
The cable is 0.3 m long.
*2. M12 Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models are also availavble.
When ordering, add "-M1TJ 0.3M" to the end of the model number (e.g., E3Z-LS83-M1TJ 0.3M).
The cable is 0.3 m long.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Sensor I/O Connectors (Sockets on One Cable End)
 (Models for Connectors: A Connector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a Connector separately.) (Refer to Dimensions on XS3)
*1. The connector will not rotate after connecting.
*2. The cable is fixed at an angle of 180° from the sensor emitter/receiver surface.
Sensing
method
Appearance Connection method Sensing distance (white paper)
Model
NPN output PNP output
Distance-
settable
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-LS61 2M *1 E3Z-LS81 2M *1
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3Z-LS66 E3Z-LS86
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-LS63 2M E3Z-LS83 2M *2
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3Z-LS68 E3Z-LS88
Red light
40 mm20 mm 200 mm
BGS (at min. setting)
FGS (at max. setting)